UW-Stout 2001 Indoor Men'’s Track & Field Individual Results - Final

Event/
name

55-dash
Sam Werner
Jesse Hunter
Brad Vick
Jim Staska
Tim Faber
Jeff Miller
Mike Twining

200-dash
Brad Vick
Tim Faber
Jim Staska
Sam Werner
Mike Twining
Steve Floyd
Jeff Miller

300-dash
Dave Hanson
Tim Faber
Jesse Hunter
Mike Twining

EC
Dual
1/20
L 87-76

6.79
6.86
6.93
7.00

36.10
37.48
37.60
38.29

400-dash
Jeff Miller
Jesse Hunter
Dave Hanson
John Hanson
Steven Floyd
lan Mullins
Tim Faber
Mike Twining

600-run
Kevin Riester 1:2
John Hanson 1:2
lan Muliins 1:30.86
Bill Britton 1:3
Jeff Gross 1:3

800-run

Josh Johnson
Bill Britton
Bryan Ott
Clint Latz
Jeff Gross
Reid Jacoby
John Hanson
Kevin Riester
Todd Dexheimer
lan Mullins

1000-run
Josh Johnson
Jon Gallo

1500-run

Bryan Ott

Reid Jacoby
Todd Dexheimer
Alex Anderson
Seth Kaste
Josh Johnson
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1-mile run
Dave Huber
Alex Anderson
Todd Dexheimer
Tim King
Bryan Ott
Seth Kaste
Jon Gallo
Josh Johnson
Jason Kirch
Reid Jacoby

3000-run

Bryan Ott 9:13.68
Reid Jacoby 10:10.46
Todd Dexheimer 10:12.51
Dave Huber

Jason Kirch

Jason Donovan

Seth Kaste

Alex Anderson

Tim King

@Pointer
Invite
1/27
5th/8

23.54
23.86
25.11

55.21
52.60

Stout
Duals
2/3
1st/5

23.56
23.76
25.04
24.23

55.32

50.12
51.54
53.47
54.76

4:43.31
4:29.16

4:47.38
5:52.51

9:03.65
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Warren Bowlus ~ @Minn/Wis
Invite Challenge
2/9 2/17
3rd/9 4th/4
6.80 6.91
6.99 6.88
7.26
24.20
23.97 23.99
23.45

24.41
49.79 51.15
53.74
52.93
53.82
1:23.77
1:23.03
2:03.67
2:15.98
2:04.97 2:04.86
2:11.21
1:59.57
2:00.88
2:08.90
2:31.92
4:10.78
4:19.47
4:36.57
4:36.15
4:44.41
5:50.28
4:37.27
4:42.63
4:46.83
9:30.44
9:28.41 9:19.64
9:21.66
9:17.01
9:57.20

Stout

Pentangular
2/23

No Scores

6.72

6.90

7.17
6.79

23.19
24.23
23.89
23.27
24.18
25.28

1:57.85

2:02.17

2:05.42
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@WIAC
Champ
3/2-3
5th/8

6.74
6.80
6.88

6.76

23.30
24.33
24.02
23.04

55.58
50.03
54.86

2:16.88

2:01.12

2:08.04

@NCAA
Nat'ls
3/9-10
37th




Event/ EC
name Dual
1/20
L 87-76

5000-run

Dave Huber
Jason Kirch
Seth Kaste
Alex Anderson
Jason Donovan
Tim King

16:17.73
16.37.87
16.40.85
16.52.48
17:04.24
17:35.98

55-hurdles

Dave Hanson 7.96
Steven Floyd 8.35
Jeff Miller 8.40
Jesse Hunter

Lewis Cassellius

Corey Knudson

Bob Cahow

4x200-relay
Stout 1:44.87
4x400-relay

Stout 3:26.42
Stout "B"

Distance Medley
Stout

High Jump

Jay Sitek 5-8
Corey Knudsen

Lewis Cassellius

Bob Cahow

Jesse Hunter

Long Jump
Kevin Riester
Nick Kohl

Jay Sitek
Corey Knudson
Dustin Kohnert
lan Mullins
Chad Sosalla
Bob Cahow
Lewis Cassellius
Mike Adler
Steven Floyd
Eric Moe

19-10.25
18-7.25
17-4.75

Triple Jump

Chad Sosalla 41-8
Dustin Kohnert  40-7.75
Eric Moe

lan Mullins

Pole vault

Lewis Cassellius 13-4.50
Corey Knudson  13-4.50
Jamie Buchholtz

Bob Cahow

Jeff Rotering

Shot put
Kevin McCulley 44-6

Joe Sracic 44-3.50
Dave Luety 35-11.50
Bob Cahow

Corey Knudsen

Lewis Cassellius

35-1b. wt.

Mike Turgeon 51-1.50
Joe Sracic 39-4.50
Dave Luety 285
Zac Weber

Heptathlon

Corey Knudsen 4099
Lewis Cassellius 3852
Bob Cahow 3457

a = NCAA Division Il automatic qualifier

* school record

@Pointer Stout
Invite Duals
1727 2/3
5th/8 1st/5

16:25.80
16:18.25
7.92 8.07
8.41
8.33
8.52
8.74
8.88
8.94
1:34.32

3:25.07 3:24.00

3:36.17

10:44.71 10:48.53
5-6.50 6-0

5-8
5-6
5-4
19-6 19-10.25
1 -
18-2
19-3.25
19-1.50
8-2.5

40-06.25 42-4

40-10.25 40-11.50

12-10.75 13-4.50

13-04.25 13-10.50

14-10.25

13-10.50

15-4.25*
5-1.7

40-09.50 42-4.75

37-03.75 6-8.5

50-10.25 50-10

42-3.25
31.10 38-9.75
36-01.25

Warren Bowlus ~ @Minn/Wis Stout
Invite Challenge Pentangular
2/9 2/17 2/23
3rd/9 4th/4 No Scores
16:38.35
16:11.31
16:17.24
16:08.09
7.
8.76 8.46
8.60 8.33
8.28 8.85
8.59 .5 8.70
8.68 8.66
8.77
1:34.16 1:33.40 1:32.19
3:25.88 3:26.90 3:21.04
3:37.12
10:39.97
58 5-10
5-6
5-4.25
5-6
13-1 18-11.25
18-9
18-9.75
19-6.25 18-9.25
18-7.75 18-7
18-7.25
18-6
17-7
40-2 42-2 44-0
41-7.25 41-3.25 42-5.25
13-4.50 13-10.50 13-10.50
13-10.50 14-4.25 14-10.25
15-4.25p 15-8.25a 15-8.25a
13-10.50 15-8.25a
14-10.25 15-5p 15-4.25p
46-00.50 43-10.50 47-0.25
41-11.25 42-5.25 45-1.75
36-9.50 34-3 7-8.7
31-8.75
37-0.25
27-6.75
51-8.50 48-10 52-8.75p
41-11.57 45-7
36-7 34-11.75

p = NCAA Division Il provisional qualifier

@WIAC
Champ
3/2-3

5th/8

15:36.89
16:26.09
16:09.49
16:26.05
16:21.39

7.95
8.62
8.48

1:31.82

3:23.87

10:26.77

5-11.25

19-3.50

19-0.75
18-11.75
19-8.75

12-11.75
14-6.25

16-0.75p
14-6.25
15.0.25

44-2
43-9

55-2.75p

4283
4015
4162

@NCAA
Nat'ls

3/9-10
37th

15-11. 6th
114-5.25, 12th

55-6.25, 8th




